
 550 N John Glenn Road | Salt Lake City, UT  84116   (801) 798-7504 | www.janeylous.com | customerservice@janeylous.com 

Brand

Category
JL#

Item Description
GTIN Case
GTIN Unit

Pack
Size

UOM
Cube

Shelf Life Frozen
Shelf Life Prepared

Minimum Run
Hi
Ti

Net Weight
Gross Weight
Case Width

Case Length
Case Height

Fruity Crispy W/
Freeze Dried Skittles

This crispy treat is a unique burst 
of delicious flavors. With freeze-
dried skittles mixed throughout, 

it's not only delicious but will 
make you and your company 

stand out!

Janey Lou's

Packaged Treats

3190100

Crispy Treat, Fruity, Ultimate w/Freeze Dried Skittles, 40/4.0 Oz
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4.0

Ounces

.488

180

180

100

07

14

10.00

10.94

13.65

10.05

6.15

MM/DD/YYYYV 4 - R 0

40


	Product Photo Here_Adjust Space as needed: 
	Nutritional Facts Panel Only: 
	Box Label: 
	Brand Logo_af_image: 


